2020

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: JANUARY 13, 2020

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: JANUARY 7, 2020

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $3,275,543.31



Disbursements For 1/13/20 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$80.51|MOBILE MONITORING - D ORTIZ OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626597-
01/07/2020
500085 77.92|MOBILE MONITORING - D ORTIZ OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 1 -20070-0022-44-30- -626597-
#1 A LIFESAFER OF TX $77.92(MO ONITORING 0] / 050-20070-00 30-0000-62659
INTERLOCK
Total for Check #500085 $158.43
Total For Vendor #1 A LIFESAFER $158.43
01/07/2020 $95.00 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
500026
1ST CHOICE TOWING Total for Check #500026 $95.00
Total For Vendor 1ST CHOICE TOWING $95.00
$1,779.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB17001
$200.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB20001
$3,554.53 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB21001
$60.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMELESPC
$500.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMHCF001
$610.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB03001
$120.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB03002
01/07/2020 $90.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB06002
499993
A&W WINDOW CLEANING $90.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB07001
$90.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB11001
$20.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB14002
$60.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB14004
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$90.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB15001
$600.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637401- FMB15002
$30.00 MAINT-WINDOW CLEANING 5990-40010-8022-56-30-0000-637401- FMB18001
Total for Check #499993 $7,893.53
Total For Vendor A&W WINDOW $7,893.53
01/07/2020 $12.00 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
499935
A3 ALTERATIONS Total for Check #499935 $12.00
Total For Vendor A3 ALTERATIONS $12.00
01/07/2020 $79.82 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
499913
ABLE AUTO & TRUCK PARTS Total for Check #499913 $79.82
Total For Vendor ABLE AUTO & TRUCK $79.82
$50.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
01/07/2020 $65.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
ACHIEVE COUNSELING & 499910
EDUCATION SERV $65.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
Total for Check #499910 $180.00
Total For Vendor ACHIEVE COUNSELING $180.00
01/07/2020 $44,409.18|CC INSTALL 8 MINI SPLITS AT PU CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 0499-40010-8015-56-40-0000-809101- BDM4007
499982
ACIS Total for Check #499982 $44,409.18
Total For Vendor ACIS $44,409.18
01/07/2020 $150.00[SITTING AS MENTAL HEALTH ASSOC OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
ADAMS, L SHERYL Total for Check #500021 $150.00
Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL $150.00
$55.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
$30.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
$250.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
01/07/2020 $31.25 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
500088
$30.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
ADDICTION TREATMENT
RESOURCES INC $93.75 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
$30.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
Total for Check #500088 $520.00
01/07/2020 $2,480.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626401- GT266C
500089
Total for Check #500089 $2,480.00
Total For Vendor ADDICTION TREATMENT $3,000.00
$110.00 MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637501-
01/07/2020
499931 $142.40 MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637501-
AEONICS INC
Total for Check #499931 $252.40
Total For Vendor AEONICS INC $252.40
01/07/2020 $6.18 OPER-LAB SUPPLIES 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-
500046
AIRGAS USA LLC Total for Check #500046 $6.18
Total For Vendor AIRGAS USA LLC $6.18
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number oject
Number Amount Number
$329.00 ADMIN-EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615926-
$45.50 ADMIN-EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615926-
01/07/2020
500020 $906.66 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
ALERE TOXICOLOGY
SERVICES
$709.56 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
Total for Check #500020 $1,990.72
Total For Vendor ALERE TOXICOLOGY $1,990.72
$18.33 ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-
$71.00 OPER-NOTARY BONDS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-
01/07/2020 $71.00 OPER-NOTARY BONDS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-
ALFORD INSURANCE 499915
$71.00 OPER-NOTARY BONDS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-
AGENCY
$71.00 OPER-NOTARY BONDS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626518-
Total for Check #499915 $302.33
Total For Vendor ALFORD INSURANCE $302.33
$151.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-
01/07/2020
499914 $113.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-
ALLEN ANIMAL CLINIC
Total for Check #499914 $264.00
Total For Vendor ALLEN ANIMAL CLINIC $264.00
$119.84 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-23001-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
01/07/2020 $17.07 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-25366-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
500040
ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS $16.88 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-615101-
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number )
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #500040 $153.79
Total For Vendor ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS $153.79
$467.84 ADMIN-COMPUTER SUPPLIES 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615102-
$209.61 OPER-MEDICAL SUPPLIES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626117-
01/07/2020 $93.84 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
500120
AMAZON BUSINESS $193.95 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 1057-35070-0001-52-30-0000-658701-
$27.48 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-615101- GT266E
Total for Check #500120 $992.72
Total For Vendor AMAZON BUSINESS $992.72
01/07/2020 $58,833.34 OPER-AMBULANCE SERVICE 0001-59020-0001-64-30-0000-626528-
AMERICAN MEDICAL 499929
RESPONSE AMBULANCE Total for Check #499929 $58,833.34
Total For Vendor AMERICAN MEDICAL $58,833.34
01/07/2020 $899.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6059-61001-9115-64-30-0000-626401- GT272C
499997
AMERICAN SCREENING Total for Check #499997 $899.00
Total For Vendor AMERICAN SCREENING $899.00
01/07/2020 $224.02|EDUCATIONAL TUITION REIMBURSEM [NTF-COLLEGE EDUCATION REIMB 1010-75001-0001-68-10-0000-524216-
499984
ANDERSON, RONALD W Total for Check #499984 $224.02
Total For Vendor ANDERSON, RONALD W $224.02
01/07/2020 $1,489.48 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMB11001
499987
ANIXTER INC Total for Check #499987 $1,489.48

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM

Page 5 of 43




Check Transaction . _ Project
m n Object Description Account Number
Vendor Name Number Check Date Amount Comment ] p Number
Total For Vendor ANIXTER INC $1,489.48
01/07/2020 $46.80 OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-
499920
ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS Total for Check #499920 $46.80
Total For Vendor ARC DOCUMENT $46.80
01/07/2020 $920.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6055-61001-9116-64-30-0000-626401- GT269C
500056
ARNOLD, FREDERICK LILES Total for Check #500056 $920.00
Total For Vendor ARNOLD, FREDERICK $920.00
01/07/2020 $6,963.00 ADMIN-OTHER INSURANCE PREMIUMS (5501-03020-0018-41-30-0000-615905-
ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RISK 500008
MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC Total for Check #500008 $6,963.00
Total For Vendor ARTHUR J GALLAGHER $6,963.00
$2,397.01 UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 0001-06029-0009-41-30-0000-648011-
01/07/2020
500000 $1,432.72 UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 0001-06029-0009-41-30-0000-648011-
Total for Check #500000 $3,829.73
AT&T MOBILITYIILLC
01/07/2020 $60.00 UTILITY-CELLULAR TELEPHONE 0001-06029-0009-41-30-0000-648015-
500001
Total for Check #500001 $60.00
Total For Vendor AT&T MOBILITY II LLC $3,889.73
$983.40 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
01/07/2020
499900 $1,281.60 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
ATARAM LLC
Total for Check #499900 $2,265.00
Total For Vendor ATARAM LLC $2,265.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number oject
Number Amount Number
01/07/2020 $133.42|825 N MCDONALD ST STE C UTILITY-NATURAL GAS 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003- BUB10001
499980
ATMOS ENERGY Total for Check #499980 $133.42
Total For Vendor ATMOS ENERGY $133.42
01/07/2020 $1,836.29 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
499960
BANE MACHINERY INC Total for Check #499960 $1,836.29
Total For Vendor BANE MACHINERY INC $1,836.29
01/07/2020 $2,862.00 OPER-PRINTED MATERIALS 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-626562-
BANKNOTE CORPORATION 500077
OF AMERICA INC Total for Check #500077 $2,862.00
Total For Vendor BANKNOTE $2,862.00
$7,839.41 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$14,693.99 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$2,128.82 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
01/07/2020 $3,104.53 INVENTORY-MINIMUM SEC FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180203-
499908
BEN E KEITH DFW $103.34 OPER-FOOD SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626110-
$127.95 OPER-FOOD SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626110-
$127.95 OPER-FOOD SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626110-
Total for Check #499908 $28,125.99
Total For Vendor BEN E KEITH DFW $28,125.99
01/07/2020 $1,200.00 OPER-MEDIATOR COSTS 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626413-
3937
BENAVIDES, ALMA Total for Check #3937 $1,200.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA $1,200.00
01/07/2020 $98.48(12/16-20/19 MILEAGE OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626416- CTVIAUX
499975
BIARD, WEBB Total for Check #499975 $98.48
Total For Vendor BIARD, WEBB $98.48
01/07/2020 $3,156.25 MAINT-MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION |1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637529-
499949
BINKLEY & BARFIELD INC Total for Check #499949 $3,156.25
Total For Vendor BINKLEY & BARFIELD $3,156.25
$119.60 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
$898.80 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
01/07/2020
499892 $222.85 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
BOB BARKER CO
$499.80 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
Total for Check #499892 $1,741.05
Total For Vendor BOB BARKER CO $1,741.05
$197.10 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$57.57 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
($122.26) MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
($122.26) MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$41.38 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$18.81 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$249.23 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$145.68 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020 $8.71 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
499891
BOB TOMES FORD INC $292.96 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$275.16 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
($25.12) MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$106.85 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$1,576.42 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$15.28 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$181.78 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$210.75 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
Total for Check #499891 $3,108.04
Total For Vendor BOB TOMES FORD INC $3,108.04
01/07/2020 $1,050.00|12/24/19-1/1/20 PER DIEM OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626416-
499932
CALDWELL, LELAND R Total for Check #499932 $1,050.00
Total For Vendor CALDWELL, LELAND R $1,050.00
$73.00 ADMIN-AUTO LIABILITY CLAIMS 5501-03020-0018-41-30-0000-615906-
$144.00 ADMIN-AUTO LIABILITY CLAIMS 5501-03020-0018-41-30-0000-615906-
01/07/2020 $254.00 ADMIN-AUTO LIABILITY CLAIMS 5501-03020-0018-41-30-0000-615906-
500039
CARENOW $219.00 ADMIN-MEDICAL CLAIMS 5502-03020-0035-41-30-0000-615914-
$73.00 ADMIN-MEDICAL CLAIMS 5502-03020-0035-41-30-0000-615914-
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total for Check #500039 $763.00
Total For Vendor CARENOW $763.00
$650.00 OPER-MEDIATOR COSTS 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626413-
01/07/2020
3947 $650.00 OPER-MEDIATOR COSTS 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626413-
CARRIGAN LAW OFFICE
Total for Check #3947 $1,300.00
Total For Vendor CARRIGAN LAW OFFICE $1,300.00
01/07/2020 $116.84|900 E PARK BLVD UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648002- BUB20001
500112
Total for Check #500112 $116.84
01/07/2020 $196.04|255 E MONTE CARLO BLVD UNIT TO UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648002- BUB11001
500113
Total for Check #500113 $196.04
01/07/2020 $2,104.54|920 E PARK BLVD STE 210 UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648002- BUHCF001
500114
CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS Total for Check #500114 $2,104.54
01/07/2020 $1,840.99/900 E PARK BLVD STE 200 UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648002- BUB20001
500115
Total for Check #500115 $1,840.99
01/07/2020 $2,420.90/900 E PARK BLVD STE 180 UTILITY-ELECTRIC SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648002- BUB20001
500116
Total for Check #500116 $2,420.90
Total For Vendor CAVALLO ENERGY $6,679.31
01/07/2020 $41.14 OPER-LAB SUPPLIES 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-
500083
Total for Check #500083 $41.14
$23.05 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-626503-

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM

Page 10 of 43




i . . Project
Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number )
Number Amount Number
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY 01/07/2020 $7.59 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-82001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
500084
$7.59 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-82001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
Total for Check #500084 $38.23
Total For Vendor CINTAS FIRST AID $79.37
01/07/2020 $77.73|REIMBURSEMENT FOR ELECTION SER  |FEES/CFS-CONTRACT ELECTION 1033-05020-0001-41-00-0000-443031-
499962
CITY OF LOWRY CROSSING Total for Check #499962 $77.73
Total For Vendor CITY OF LOWRY $77.73
$4,968.25 ADMIN-EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615926-
$7,689.55 ADMIN-EMPLOYEE WELLNESS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615926-
01/07/2020
499961 $1,829.05 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
LABORATORIES INC
$890.70 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
Total for Check #499961 $15,377.55
Total For Vendor CLINICAL PATHOLOGY $15,377.55
01/07/2020 $1,673.17|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
3917
Total for Check #3917 $1,673.17
COGNITIVE DIAGNOSTICS
OF NORTH TX $1,673.17 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
Total for Check $1,673.17
Total For Vendor COGNITIVE $3,346.34

COLLIN CENTRAL APPRAISAL
DISTRICT

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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$448,954.50

1ST QTR PAYMENT

UTILITY-CENTRL APPRSL DIST PMT

0001-10001-0027-48-30-0000-648106-

Total for Check #499941

$448,954.50
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Vendor Name Number Check Date Amount Comment ] p Number
Total For Vendor COLLIN CENTRAL $448,954.50
01/07/2020 $1,438.89 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMHCF001
CONVERGINT 500010
TECHNOLOGIES LLC Total for Check #500010 $1,438.89
Total For Vendor CONVERGINT $1,438.89
01/07/2020 $4,285.00 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMB03001
CORRECTIONS PRODUCTS 499951
COMPANY Total for Check #499951 $4,285.00
Total For Vendor CORRECTIONS $4,285.00
01/07/2020 $120.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6055-61001-9116-64-30-0000-626401- GT269C
500090
CREATIVE COUNSELING Total for Check #500090 $120.00
Total For Vendor CREATIVE COUNSELING $120.00
01/07/2020 $122.72 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-
499893
D&L FARM AND HOME Total for Check #499893 $122.72
Total For Vendor D&L FARM AND HOME $122.72
01/07/2020 $173.76 OPER-SECURITY SERVICE 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626408-
499927
DALLAS PUBLIC LIBRARY Total for Check #499927 $173.76
Total For Vendor DALLAS PUBLIC $173.76
01/07/2020 $172.00|AUSTIN, TX PLAN REVIEW FOR FOO EMP ADV-TRAVEL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-
500126
DENAKER, ANDREW Total for Check #500126 $172.00
Total For Vendor DENAKER, ANDREW $172.00
$1,268.29 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
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Number Amount Number
UL U7 ] ZULU
499903 $614.04 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
DFW MATERIALS
Total for Check #499903 $1,882.33
Total For Vendor DFW MATERIALS $1,882.33
01/07/2020 $763.13|AUSTIN, TX GANG INTELL&SUPERV EMP ADV-TRAVEL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-
500032
DICKINSON, NATHAN Total for Check #500032 $763.13
Total For Vendor DICKINSON, NATHAN $763.13
$1,694.00 INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-
01/07/2020
500127 $747.12 CAPITAL-COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 0001-10001-0026-41-40-0000-809002- REPCAP
DREAM RANCH OFFICE
SUPPLIES
Total for Check #500127 $2,441.12
Total For Vendor DREAM RANCH OFFICE $2,441.12
$386.40 INVENTORY-FACILITIES WAREHOUSE |0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180302-
01/07/2020 $330.00 INVENTORY-FACILITIES WAREHOUSE |0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180302-
500108
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY ($330.00) INVENTORY-FACILITIES WAREHOUSE |0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180302-
Total for Check #500108 $386.40
Total For Vendor ELLIOTT ELECTRIC $386.40
01/07/2020 $1,593.29|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
3919
Total for Check #3919 $1,593.29
ELY, MISTY PEARL $1,593.29 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
Total for Check $1,593.29
Total For Vendor ELY, MISTY PEARL $3,186.58

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number oject
Number Amount Number
$137.00 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$475.42 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$191.94 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
01/07/2020
500013 $1,895.00 INVENTORY-JANITORIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180303-
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
$2,217.15 INVENTORY-JANITORIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180303-
$200.00 MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-637121-
Total for Check #500013 $5,116.51
Total For Vendor EMPIRE PAPER $5,116.51
01/07/2020 $1,470.00 OPER-CONSULTANTS 6055-61001-9116-64-30-0000-626401- GT269C
500076
FLETCHER COUNSELING INC Total for Check #500076 $1,470.00
Total For Vendor FLETCHER COUNSELING $1,470.00
01/07/2020 $1,115.95|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
3915
Total for Check #3915 $1,115.95
FLOYD, BENJAMIN COLT $1,115.95 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
Total for Check $1,115.95
Total For Vendor FLOYD, BENJAMIN COLT $2,231.90
01/07/2020 $103.17|8585 JOHN WESLEY DR IRRIG UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB22001
499970
Total for Check #499970 $103.17
FRISCO CITY OF 01/07/2020 $258.50[8585 JOHN WESLEY DR UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB22001
499971

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor FRISCO CITY OF $361.67
01/07/2020 $255.37|REIMBURSEMENT FOR ELECTION SER  [FEES/CFS-CONTRACT ELECTION 1033-05020-0001-41-00-0000-443031-
500053
FROGNOT WATER SUPPLY Total for Check #500053 $255.37
Total For Vendor FROGNOT WATER $255.37
$1,134.29 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
($1,134.29) OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$249.72 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$273.37 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$273.37 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$184.40 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
($173.52) OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
($10.88) OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$10.00 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
($10.00) OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
01/07/2020
500068 $118.32 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
GALLS LLC
$416.60 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$466.92 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$471.12 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$230.32 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$479.52 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$471.12 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$479.52 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$154.00 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-55010-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
$49.55 OPER-UNIFORMS 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626503-
Total for Check #500068 $4,133.45
Total For Vendor GALLS LLC $4,133.45
01/07/2020 $2.39 MAINT-SMALL TOOLS 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637106-
499907
GEBO DISTRIBUTING CO Total for Check #499907 $2.39
Total For Vendor GEBO DISTRIBUTING $2.39
$5,012.11 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
($22.08) INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
01/07/2020
500086 $22.08 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY
$1,806.49 INVENTORY-MINIMUM SEC FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180203-
Total for Check #500086 $6,818.60
Total For Vendor GLAZIER FOODS $6,818.60
01/07/2020 $50.00{2020 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR STACY ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCR LOBBYING 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615511-
GOVERNMENTAL 499959
COLLECTORS ASSN OF TX Total for Check #499959 $50.00
Total For Vendor GOVERNMENTAL $50.00
$10.47 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMB03001
$650.00 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMB20001

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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01/07/2020 $12.98 MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637110-
499954
GRAINGER $151.89 MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637110-
$44.71 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
Total for Check #499954 $870.05
Total For Vendor GRAINGER $870.05
01/07/2020 $421.96|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
3921
Total for Check #3921 $421.96
GRAY, DARREN $421.96 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
Total for Check $421.96
Total For Vendor GRAY, DARREN $843.92
01/07/2020 $13,500.00 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMB03002
500044
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC Total for Check #500044 $13,500.00
Total For Vendor GRAYBAR ELECTRIC $13,500.00
$424.00 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-25471-0001-44-30-0000-668704-
$254.92 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020
499946 $30.45 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
GT DISTRIBUTORS INC
$89.65 OPER-PATROL SUPPLIES 2101-50001-9033-64-30-0000-626112- GT275A
Total for Check #499946 $799.02
Total For Vendor GT DISTRIBUTORS $799.02
$795.60 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-668704-

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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500095 $795.60 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 1025-08040-0001-41-30-0000-668704-
GTS TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS INC
Total for Check #500095 $1,591.20
Total For Vendor GTS TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS INC $1,591.20
01/07/2020 $24,890.00 CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250- RA070050
499953
HALFF ASSOCIATES INC Total for Check #499953 $24,890.00
Total For Vendor HALFF ASSOCIATES $24,890.00
$3,525.00 OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-626510- FMB03002
01/07/2020
500091 $125.00 OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-626510- FMB03002
HERC RENTALS INC
Total for Check #500091 $3,650.00
Total For Vendor HERC RENTALS $3,650.00
$1,007.25 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$1,275.00 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$1,275.00 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
01/07/2020
499921 $561.00 INVENTORY-MINIMUM SEC FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180203-
HILAND DAIRY FOODS
COMPANY
$561.00 INVENTORY-MINIMUM SEC FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180203-
$561.00 INVENTORY-MINIMUM SEC FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180203-
Total for Check #499921 $5,240.25
Total For Vendor HILAND DAIRY FOODS $5,240.25
01/07/2020 $21.03|BUSINESS LUNCH INDUSTRY ADVISO OPER-BUSINESS MEALS 0001-01001-0001-41-30-0000-626564-
500051
HILL, CHRIS Total for Check #500051 $21.03

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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Total For Vendor HILL, CHRIS $21.03
01/07/2020 $250.00 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-615101-
500070
HINSCO SAFE AND LOCK Total for Check #500070 $250.00
Total For Vendor HINSCO SAFE AND LOCK $250.00
$24,952.36 CASH BOND PAYABLE 7003-00000-0000-00-00-0000-201007
IMMEDIATE BAIL BONDS Total for Check $24,952.36
Total For Vendor IMMEDIATE BAIL
BONDS $24,952.36
01/07/2020 $3,626.00 OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626104-
500045
INFINITY SUPPLY & SERVICE Total for Check #500045 $3,626.00
Total For Vendor INFINITY SUPPLY $3,626.00
$619.98 MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1025-08040-0001-41-30-0000-637503-
$619.98 MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1025-08040-0001-41-30-0000-637503-
01/07/2020
500129 $910.84 MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1025-08040-0001-41-30-0000-637503-
IRON MOUNTAIN INC
$30.62 MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1025-08040-0001-41-30-0000-637503-
Total for Check #500129 $2,181.42
Total For Vendor IRON MOUNTAIN INC $2,181.42
01/07/2020 $76.96 MAINT-GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT [0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637512-
499940
IRRIGATORS SUPPLY INC Total for Check #499940 $76.96
Total For Vendor IRRIGATORS SUPPLY $76.96
01/07/2020 $5,522.67 MAINT-HVAC MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637301- FMB03002

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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JOHNSON CONTROLS Total for Check #499988 $5,522.67
Total For Vendor JOHNSON CONTROLS $5,522.67
01/07/2020 $387.50 OPER-LAB SERVICES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-
500024
JONES X-RAY INC Total for Check #500024 $387.50
Total For Vendor JONES X-RAY INC $387.50
$1,501.45|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
01/07/2020
3959 $339.80(12/30/19-1/3/20 VALOR OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
Total for Check #3959 $1,841.25
JONES, BRENNAN E $1,501.45 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
$339.80 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401- GT265A
Total for Check $1,841.25
Total For Vendor JONES, BRENNAN E $3,682.50
01/07/2020 $225.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-
499986
KEARNEY, PATRICIA JAN Total for Check #499986 $225.00
Total For Vendor KEARNEY, PATRICIA $225.00
01/07/2020 $23,033.13 OPER-CONSULTANTS 1010-10001-0001-68-30-0000-626401-
LAMB STAR ENGINEERING 500082
LP Total for Check #500082 $23,033.13
Total For Vendor LAMB STAR $23,033.13
01/07/2020 $304.67 UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE 0001-06029-0009-41-30-0000-648011-
500004
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES Total for Check #500004 $304.67

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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Total For Vendor LANGUAGE LINE $304.67
01/07/2020 $1,250.00|DRUG COURT DEFENSE OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626420-
LAW OFFICE OF LEAH 3944
MLEZIVA Total for Check #3944 $1,250.00
Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH $1,250.00
01/07/2020 $247.50| TRAFFIC CONTROL AT ELECTINS OF OPER-SECURITY SERVICE 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626408-
500107
LEWIS, TYLER Total for Check #500107 $247.50
Total For Vendor LEWIS, TYLER $247.50
01/07/2020 $456.00 ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615510-
499977
LEXIS-NEXIS ONLINE Total for Check #499977 $456.00
Total For Vendor LEXIS-NEXIS ONLINE $456.00
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

$89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

01/07/2020 $89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

3924

LEYKO, MARTIN M $89.55 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM
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$89.78 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM

Page 24 of 43




Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
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$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.39 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
$99.37 ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401- CTIDMENO
Total for Check #3924 $9,139.20
Total For Vendor LEYKO, MARTIN M $9,139.20
01/07/2020 $6,221.95 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-668704-
500005
LIFELOC TECHNOLOGIES INC Total for Check #500005 $6,221.95
Total For Vendor LIFELOC
TECHNOLOGIES $6,221.95
01/07/2020 $2,741.08 ADMIN-AUTO LIABILITY CLAIMS 5501-03020-0018-41-30-0000-615906-
MAACO COLLISION REPAIR 500131
& AUTO PAINT Total for Check #500131 $2,741.08
Total For Vendor MAACO COLLISION $2,741.08
01/07/2020 $44.42(|W FM 455 UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB11001
MARILEE SPECIAL UTILITY 500057
DISTRICT Total for Check #500057 $44.42
Total For Vendor MARILEE SPECIAL $44.42
$238,655.88|OUTER LOOP CONSTRUCTION EAST B |CAPITAL-ROAD CONSTRUCTION 4206-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809280- RI07095
01/07/2020 $80,986.23(OUTER LOOP CONSTRUCTION EAST B [CAPITAL-ROAD CONSTRUCTION 4211-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809280- RI07095
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MARIO SINACOLA & SONS o
EXCAVATING INC $561,651.90|OUTER LOOP CONSTRUCTION EAST B |CAPITAL-ROAD CONSTRUCTION 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809280- RI180L001
Total for Check #499994 $881,294.01
Total For Vendor MARIO SINACOLA $881,294.01
01/07/2020 $738.34|12/30/19-1/3/20 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
3938
Total for Check #3938 $738.34
MARSH, SAMANTHA $738.34 OPER-CONSULTANTS 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401- GT192F
Total for Check $738.34
Total For Vendor MARSH, SAMANTHA $1,476.68
$2,105.45 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
01/07/2020
500052 $5,399.41 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
MARTIN MARIETTA
MATERIALS INC
Total for Check #500052 $7,504.86
Total For Vendor MARTIN MARIETTA $7,504.86
01/07/2020 $360.00[LEGAL SERVICES ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-615401-
MATTHEWS SHIELS PEARCE 499978
KNOTT EDEN & DAVIS LLP Total for Check #499978 $360.00
Total For Vendor MATTHEWS SHIELS $360.00
01/07/2020 $2,200.00 OPER-HEARING MASTERS 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-626414-
499945
MCDERMITT, DONALD R Total for Check #499945 $2,200.00
Total For Vendor MCDERMITT, DONALD R $2,200.00
01/07/2020 $7,858.20 OPER-LAB SUPPLIES 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-
500022
MERCK ANIMAL HEALTH Total for Check #500022 $7,858.20

1/7/2020 1:32:45 PM

Page 27 of 43




- ] . Proj
Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Comment Object Description Account Number oject
Number Amount Number
Total For Vendor MERCK ANIMAL HEALTH $7,858.20
01/07/2020 $550.00|REFUND FOR PLATTING FEE FEES/CFS-SUBDIVISION 1010-75020-0001-68-00-0000-448008-
MONK CONSULTING 500132
ENGINEERS Total for Check #500132 $550.00
Total For Vendor MONK CONSULTING $550.00
$1,382.88]12/9,12,16/19 COURT REPORTER OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRAG
01/07/2020
499909 $1,382.88|12/13,18-19/19 COURT REPORTER OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRAUX
MOSES, STEPHANIE S
Total for Check #499909 $2,765.76
Total For Vendor MOSES, STEPHANIE S $2,765.76
01/07/2020 $30,855.99 MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 0001-50003-0001-64-30-0000-637501-
500063
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC Total for Check #500063 $30,855.99
Total For Vendor MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS $30,855.99
$471.50 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-25366-0001-44-30-0000-668704-
01/07/2020
500075 $399.25 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-25468-0001-44-30-0000-668704-
MURPHY ROBES
Total for Check #500075 $870.75
Total For Vendor MURPHY ROBES $870.75
$3,274.84 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$23.56 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
($23.56) INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
01/07/2020 $2,918.40 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
500033
NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC $2,944.00 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
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$2,714.40 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
$3,169.44 INVENTORY-JAIL FOOD 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180202-
Total for Check #500033 $15,021.08
Total For Vendor NATIONAL FOOD $15,021.08
01/07/2020 $32,516.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-
500017
NMS LABS Total for Check #500017 $32,516.00
Total For Vendor NMS LABS $32,516.00
$8,919.52 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
$5,997.31 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
$10,008.26 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
01/07/2020
499919 $10,080.60 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
NOBLES ROAD
CONSTRUCTION INC
$10,032.10 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
$6,108.69 INVENTORY-ROAD MATERIALS 1010-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180601-
Total for Check #499919 $51,146.48
Total For Vendor NOBLES ROAD $51,146.48
01/07/2020 $52,878.75|ORTHOS INV-0000037145 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-201000-
NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS 499952
COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS Total for Check #499952 $52,878.75
Total For Vendor NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS $52,878.75
01/07/2020 $150.00|ROCKWALL, TX JUV CHIEFS SUMMIT TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE [0001-64001-0001-64-20-0000-604910-
NORTHEAST TX JUVENILE 499924
CHIEFS ASSOC Total for Check #499924 $150.00
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Total For Vendor NORTHEAST TX $150.00

$7.60 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-03001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-
$34.99 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-06001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-
$103.96 OPER-PRINTED MATERIALS 0001-07001-0001-41-30-0000-626562-
01/07/2020
499926 $11.59 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-25366-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
OFFICE DEPOT
$192.22 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-25468-0001-44-30-0000-615101-
$60.36 ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615101-
Total for Check #499926 $410.72
Total For Vendor OFFICE DEPOT $410.72
$13.02 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
$3,521.94 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
$251.47 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
$173.40 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
($173.40) INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
$32.99 MAINT-GROUNDS EQUIPMENT MAINT |0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637512-
$52.97 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$44.99 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$115.35 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$464.98 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$8.99 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
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$12.13 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$8.99 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$331.66 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020
500079 $332.32 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
($18.00) MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$302.12 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$7.58 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$124.18 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$13.48 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$232.45 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$37.45 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$55.97 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$230.70 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$52.20 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$16.88 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$4.87 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$16.56 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
Total for Check #500079 $6,268.24
Total For Vendor O'REILLY AUTO PARTS $6,268.24
01/07/2020 $1,304.96|EDUCATIONAL TUITION REIMBURSEM |NTF-COLLEGE EDUCATION REIMB 0001-23001-0001-44-10-0000-524216-
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ORTEGA, TATIANA Total for Check #500094 $1,304.96
Total For Vendor ORTEGA, TATIANA $1,304.96
$6,269.73 INVENTORY-FUEL-GAS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180502-
01/07/2020 $5,376.09 INVENTORY-FUEL-DIESEL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180503-
PETROLEUM TRADERS 499911
- -DIESEL - - -00-00- - -
CORPORATION $9,550.75 INVENTORY-FUEL S 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180503
Total for Check #499911 $21,196.57
Total For Vendor PETROLEUM TRADERS $21,196.57
01/07/2020 $1,755.60 UTILITY-SPACE RENT 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-648005-
500014
PLANO ISD Total for Check #500014 $1,755.60
Total For Vendor PLANO ISD $1,755.60
$2,155.30 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-
01/07/2020 $11,051.55 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-
499967
PLANO OFFICE SUPPLY $11,797.80 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-25468-0001-44-30-0000-668704-
Total for Check #499967 $25,004.65
Total For Vendor PLANO OFFICE SUPPLY $25,004.65
$504.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
01/07/2020
500019 $252.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 5505-60020-0001-88-30-0000-626423-
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS TB
Total for Check #500019 $756.00
Total For Vendor QUEST DIAGNOSTICS TB $756.00
$279.67 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
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UL U7 ] ZULU
500071 $303.57 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
RDO EQUIPMENT CO
Total for Check #500071 $583.24
Total For Vendor RDO EQUIPMENT CO $583.24
$103.93 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$8.17 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020
499985 $383.50 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
RED RIVER TRUCK REPAIR
$8.17 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
Total for Check #499985 $503.77
Total For Vendor RED RIVER TRUCK $503.77
$476.45 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
01/07/2020 $2,321.00 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
499902
RK HALL LLC $232.10 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
Total for Check #499902 $3,029.55
Total For Vendor RK HALL LLC $3,029.55
$1,480.00|12/12-13/19 PER DIEM OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-20000-0009-44-30-0000-626416- CTCCLO6V
01/07/2020
500037 $99.76(12/12-13/19 MILEAGE OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-20000-0009-44-30-0000-626416- CTCCLO6V
RODEN, JANE
Total for Check #500037 $1,579.76
Total For Vendor RODEN, JANE $1,579.76
01/07/2020 $196,691.44 MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-
499989
ROSE CONTRACTING Total for Check #499989 $196,691.44
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Total For Vendor ROSE CONTRACTING $196,691.44
01/07/2020 $157,684.40| TITLE SERVICES FOR ROW ACQUISI CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION 4211-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682- RI07014
499912
SENDERA TITLE Total for Check #499912 $157,684.40
Total For Vendor SENDERA TITLE $157,684.40
$39.00{MONITORING OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626597-
01/07/2020 $191.00|MONITORING OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626597-
500031
SMART START INC $39.00{MONITORING OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING 1050-20070-0022-44-30-0000-626597-
Total for Check #500031 $269.00
Total For Vendor SMART START INC $269.00
01/07/2020 $875.00{11/9-12/8/19 PER DIEM OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626416-
3935
SOLOMON, AMANDA Total for Check #3935 $875.00
Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA $875.00
01/07/2020 $3,336.34 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
500029
SOUTHERN TIRE MART LLC Total for Check #500029 $3,336.34
Total For Vendor SOUTHERN TIRE MART $3,336.34
01/07/2020 $475,416.28 OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-

Total for Check #500074

$475,416.28

Total For Vendor SOUTHWEST

$475,416.28
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$119.17 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020
499933 $288.19 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
SOUTHWEST
INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS
$84.03 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
$423.99 MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
Total for Check #499933 $915.38
Total For Vendor SOUTHWEST $915.38
01/07/2020 $244.00 MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540- FMY01000
500054
SPORTSMAN GLASS CO Total for Check #500054 $244.00
Total For Vendor SPORTSMAN GLASS CO $244.00
01/07/2020 $475.00/2020 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-615510-
TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR 500007
ASSOC Total for Check #500007 $475.00
Total For Vendor TAX ASSESSOR $475.00
01/07/2020 $2,615.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-
500058
TAYLOR J TILLER DVM PLLC Total for Check #500058 $2,615.00
Total For Vendor TAYLOR J TILLER $2,615.00
01/07/2020 $2,209.50 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626401-
500072
TEMPS OF MCKINNEY Total for Check #500072 $2,209.50
Total For Vendor TEMPS OF MCKINNEY $2,209.50
01/07/2020 $340.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626412- GT266C
499963
THAN, TAN Total for Check #499963 $340.00
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Total For Vendor THAN, TAN $340.00
01/07/2020 $2,750.00 INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-
500080
THE OFFICE PAL INC Total for Check #500080 $2,750.00
Total For Vendor THE OFFICE PAL INC $2,750.00
$3,972.56 UTILITY-COMMUNICATION LINE LSE 1021-04030-0001-44-30-0000-648012-
01/07/2020
499904 $362.41 ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 1054-21099-0024-44-30-0000-615510-
THOMSON REUTERS
Total for Check #499904 $4,334.97
Total For Vendor THOMSON REUTERS $4,334.97
$312.00 MAINT-ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637308- FMHCF001
$104.00 MAINT-ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637308- FMB03002
01/07/2020 $5,720.01 MAINT-ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637308- FMB21001
499974
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR $603.20 MAINT-ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637308- FMB03001
$582.40 MAINT-ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637308- FMB17001
Total for Check #499974 $7,321.61
Total For Vendor THYSSENKRUPP $7,321.61
$470.00|FORD EXPLORER MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
01/07/2020
500062 $425.00|FORD TAURUS MAINT-AUTO 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-
TINT KING LLC
Total for Check #500062 $895.00
Total For Vendor TINT KING LLC $895.00
$460.96/COURT REPORTER 12/23/19 OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRAUX
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$2,304.80|COURT REPORTER 12/9-13/19 OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRCAC
01/07/2020
500078 $460.96/COURT REPORTER 12/2/19 OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRAUX
TML & ASSOCIATES
$1,382.88|COURT REPORTER 11/25-27/19 OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER [1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415- CTCRAUX
Total for Check #500078 $4,609.60
Total For Vendor TML & ASSOCIATES $4,609.60
01/07/2020 $2,045.00 ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-668704-
499956
TRANE US INC Total for Check #499956 $2,045.00
Total For Vendor TRANE US INC $2,045.00
$276.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB06002
$998.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB03001
$205.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB03002
$996.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB21001
$598.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB17001
$110.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB17002
01/07/2020 $99.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB07001
TRUGREEN AND ACTION 500012
PEST CONTROL $182.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB11001
$70.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMHCF001
$165.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB15001
$239.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB15002
$85.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637543- FMB22001
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$128.00 MAINT-LAWN CHEMICAL CONTRACT 5990-40010-8022-56-30-0000-637543- FMB18001
Total for Check #500012 $4,151.00
Total For Vendor TRUGREEN AND ACTION $4,151.00
$50.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-
01/07/2020
500018 $140.00 OPER-ANIMAL CARE 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-
TX COALITION FOR ANIMAL
PROTECTION
Total for Check #500018 $190.00
Total For Vendor TX COALITION $190.00
01/07/2020 $1,785.00|51 JAIL EMPLOYEES FOR JAILER F TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE (0001-50030-0001-64-20-0000-604910-
TX COMMISSION LAW 500034
ENFORCEMENT Total for Check #500034 $1,785.00
Total For Vendor TX COMMISSION LAW $1,785.00
01/07/2020 $12,485.45(COLLIN COUNTY JUSTICE CENTER UTILITY-NATURAL GAS 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648003- BUB03001
499964
TX GENERAL LAND OFFICE Total for Check #499964 $12,485.45
Total For Vendor TX GENERAL LAND $12,485.45
01/07/2020 $100.00{ONLINE ENVIRONMENTAL ENFORCEME |TRN/TVL-IN-HOUSE TRAINING 0001-57001-0001-64-20-0000-604920-

TX ILLEGAL DUMPING

499990

RESOURCE CENTER Total for Check #499990 $100.00
Total For Vendor TX ILLEGAL DUMPING $100.00
01/07/2020 $35.00J/ANNUAL ADMIN FEE FOR SS PROGRA  [MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-658701-
TX SOCIAL SECURITY 499999
PROGRAM Total for Check #499999 $35.00
Total For Vendor TX SOCIAL SECURITY $35.00
$79.77 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
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$114.53 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
01/07/2020
499894 $436.04 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
UNITED AG & TURF
$70.49 MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-
Total for Check #499894 $700.83
Total For Vendor UNITED AG & TURF $700.83
01/03/2020 $9,707.81|FLEXIBLE BENEFITS ESCROW-FLEXIBLE UHC 5601-00000-0000-00-00-0000-104002-
96349
Total for Check #96349 $9,707.81
01/03/2020 $348,758.84| INSURANCE CLAIMS ESCROW-UHC INSURANCE CLAIMS 5505-00000-0000-00-00-0000-104004-
96350
UNITED HEALTHCARE Total for Check #96350 $348,758.84
01/03/2020 $4,841.36|RETIREE BENEFITS ESCROW-UHC 3214 RETIREE CLAIMS 5505-00000-0000-00-00-0000-104007-
96351
Total for Check #96351 $4,841.36
Total For Vendor UNITED HEALTHCARE $363,308.01
01/07/2020 $58.57 ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-
499943
Total for Check #499943 $58.57
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 01/07/2020 $75.48 ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-
499944
Total for Check #499944 $75.48
Total For Vendor UNITED PARCEL $134.05
$1,556.55 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
01/07/2020
500125 $544.05 OPER-INMATE TRANSPORT 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626530-
US CORRECTIONS LLC
Total for Check #500125 $2,100.60
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Total For Vendor US CORRECTIONS LLC $2,100.60
01/07/2020 $108.00|SISTER GROVE PARK UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB11001
VERONA SPECIAL UTILITY 499930
DISTRICT Total for Check #499930 $108.00
Total For Vendor VERONA SPECIAL $108.00
$175.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-
01/07/2020 $184.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-
499925
VRL EUROFINS $267.00 OPER-LAB SERVICES 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-
Total for Check #499925 $626.00
Total For Vendor VRL EUROFINS $626.00
01/07/2020 $135.36 INVENTORY-PARTS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-
W DOUGLASS 499996
DISTRIBUTING Total for Check #499996 $135.36
Total For Vendor W DOUGLASS $135.36
01/07/2020 $763.13|AUSTIN, TX GANG INTELL&SUPERV EMP ADV-TRAVEL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-
499998
WALKER, CORINNA Total for Check #499998 $763.13
Total For Vendor WALKER, CORINNA $763.13
01/07/2020 $125.78/2010 REDBUD BLVD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUELESPC
500096
Total for Check #500096 $125.78
01/07/2020 $169.06/700 WILMETH RD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB11001
500097
Total for Check #500097 $169.06
01/07/2020 $209.77|825 N MCDONALD ST UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB10001
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Total for Check #500098 $209.77
01/07/2020 $279.69/4600 COMMUNITY AVE UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB03001
500099
Total for Check #500099 $279.69
01/07/2020 $279.69|4700 COMMUNITY AVE UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB15001
500100
Total for Check #500100 $279.69
01/07/2020 $279.69|4750 COMMUNITY AVE UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 5990-40010-8022-56-30-0000-648001- BUB18001
500101
WASTE CONNECTIONS INC Total for Check #500101 $279.69
01/07/2020 $410.32|4800 COMMUNITY AVE UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB06002
500102
Total for Check #500102 $410.32
01/07/2020 $559.38/2300 BLOOMDALE RD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB17001
500103
Total for Check #500103 $559.38
01/07/2020 $774.94|700 WILMETH RD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB11001
500104
Total for Check #500104 $774.94
01/07/2020 $917.72|2100 BLOOMDALE RD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB21001
500105
Total for Check #500105 $917.72
01/07/2020 $986.26/4300 COMMUNITY AVE 35 YRD UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB03001
500106
Total for Check #500106 $986.26
Total For Vendor WASTE CONNECTIONS $4,992.30
$134.40 UTILITY-TRASH DISPOSAL 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-648004-
01/07/2020
500117 $307.91 UTILITY-TRASH DISPOSAL 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-648004-
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Total for Check #500117 $442.31
01/07/2020 $169.06 UTILITY-WATER/TRASH SERVICE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-648001- BUB15002
WC OF TEXAS 500118
Total for Check #500118 $169.06
01/07/2020 $863.90 UTILITY-TRASH DISPOSAL 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-648004-
500119
Total for Check #500119 $863.90
Total For Vendor WC OF TEXAS $1,475.27
01/07/2020 $5,999.60 OPER-AMBULANCE SERVICE 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626528-
WEATHERALL FAMILY 499969
FUNERAL SVC LLC Total for Check #499969 $5,999.60
Total For Vendor WEATHERALL FAMILY $5,999.60
01/07/2020 $3,700.00/12/9-13/19 PER DIEM OPER-VISITING JUDGES 0001-20000-0009-44-30-0000-626416- CTVIPRB
499955
WHITE, NATHAN E JR Total for Check #499955 $3,700.00
Total For Vendor WHITE, NATHAN E JR $3,700.00
01/07/2020 $763.13|AUSTIN, TX GANG INTELL&SUPERV EMP ADV-TRAVEL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-
499957
WILLIAMS, CARMICHAEL Total for Check #499957 $763.13
Total For Vendor WILLIAMS, C $763.13
01/07/2020 $30,352.00{OUT OF COUNTY INMATE HOUSING OPER-INMATE HOUSING 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626445-
499916
WISE COUNTY Total for Check #499916 $30,352.00
Total For Vendor WISE COUNTY $30,352.00
01/07/2020 $2,250.00 CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682- RA03113
WOOD ENVIRONMENT & 499906
INFRASTRUCTURE Total for Check #499906 $2,250.00
SOLUTTONS
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Total For Vendor WOOD ENVIRONMENT $2,250.00

GRAND TOTAL

$3,275,543.31

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 182
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 500
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